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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2023 37.38£                    
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2023 45.18£                    
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2023 79.76£                    
PEOPLE SQ  PUBLIC POLICY EXCHANG London,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/12/2023 178.80£                  
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2023 319.00£                  
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2023 48.86£                    
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/12/2023 179.00£                  
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2023 71.15£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2023 31.63£                    
PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 11/12/2023 44.91£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2023 76.15£                    
PEOPLE Electrolux plc Luton,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 12/12/2023 41.99£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 33.49£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 51.69£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2023 57.40£                    
PEOPLE Temu.com LONDON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/12/2023 27.96£                    
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2023 50.00£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 107.50£                  
PEOPLE CGP BOOKS BROUGHTON-IN-,  00206 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 06/12/2023 18.35£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2023 102.00£                  
PEOPLE WICKES BUILDING WATFORD,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/12/2023 154.50£                  
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/12/2023 516.56£                  
PEOPLE AXMINSTERTOOLS.COM 03332 406 406,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/12/2023 15.76£                    
PEOPLE CGP BOOKS BROUGHTON-IN-,  00206 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 13/12/2023 26.60£                    
PEOPLE Etsy.com DebateIt London,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/12/2023 27.98£                    
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 703.03£                  
PEOPLE TUTOR2U BOSTON SPA,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/12/2023 49.90£                    
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 08/12/2023 10.50£                    
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 13/12/2023 159.00£                  
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 23.59£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 16.97£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 14.50£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 25.98£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 16.50£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 27.29£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 8.70£                      
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 15.51£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 4.99£                      
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 11.99£                    
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 11.96£                    
PEOPLE AMAZON  ELDON 41223 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 04/12/2023 10.00£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2023 17.53£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2023 49.59£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 8.99£                      
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2023 9.99£                      
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2023 143.45£                  
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2023 141.78£                  
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2023 165.37£                  
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2023 143.18£                  
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/12/2023 130.71£                  
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2023 53.50£                    
PEOPLE HMCTS DURHAM012W 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/11/2023 148.00£                  
PEOPLE THE PHARMACY GROUP LIM RADLETT,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 30/11/2023 57.83£                    
PEOPLE BUSYBEES/REGFEE BURNTWOOD,  00079 8299 Training and Educational Schools 01/12/2023 100.00£                  
PEOPLE WF  UK4178094164 LONDON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 05/12/2023 114.98£                  
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 49.99£                    
PEOPLE TSB Returns Ltd Telford,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 06/12/2023 9.98£                      
PEOPLE AIRBNB   HMZAXWCCB8 203-318-1111,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 08/12/2023 324.75£                  
PEOPLE AIRBNB   HMZAXWCCB8 203-318-1111,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 08/12/2023 1,826.25£               
PEOPLE 2MAA041959430 TD E-PMT LIVERPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/12/2023 82.00£                    
PEOPLE Go Outdoors Retail Limite Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 23/11/2023 190.00-£                  
PEOPLE Go Outdoors Retail Limite Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 23/11/2023 95.00-£                    
PEOPLE Go Outdoors Retail Limite Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 23/11/2023 95.00-£                    
PEOPLE Go Outdoors Retail Limite Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 23/11/2023 950.00-£                  
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/12/2023 53.50£                    
PEOPLE NWL ESW WATER SER,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/12/2023 173.34£                  
PEOPLE AIRBNB   HMZAXWCCB8 203-318-1111,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 27/12/2023 1,239.00£               
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/12/2023 69.47£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2023 73.93£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2023 15.64£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2023 58.44£                    
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness VA93U8SW5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 45.99£                    
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness WM3TB7CX5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 9.19£                      
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 18.61£                    
PEOPLE COSTA COFFEE 43010599 DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 20/12/2023 3.75£                      
PEOPLE COSTA COFFEE 43010599 DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 20/12/2023 5.80£                      
PEOPLE GREGGS YORK,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/12/2023 7.70£                      
PEOPLE Merlin Entertainments Du York,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 20/12/2023 20.00£                    
PEOPLE PIZZA HUT 206 YORK,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/12/2023 217.32£                  
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 108.95£                  
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness UM5TP1VU5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2023 38.40£                    
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 56 WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/12/2023 12.00£                    
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2023 137.28£                  
PEOPLE BARNARDO'S 55897 COUNTY DURHAM,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 24/12/2023 2.25£                      
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness HW7UN6SQ4 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 62.50£                    
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2023 149.99£                  
PEOPLE WOOD FINISHES DIRECT LIMI FOLKESTONE,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 04/12/2023 67.50£                    
PEOPLE PWSWEB DARLINGTON,  00011 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/12/2023 17.00£                    
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/12/2023 180.00£                  
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/12/2023 320.00£                  
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 11/12/2023 450.00£                  
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 11/12/2023 159.00£                  
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PEOPLE VIKING LEICESTER,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 13/12/2023 38.85£                    
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/12/2023 38.96£                    
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 15/12/2023 240.00£                  
PEOPLE SAFETYSUPPL 35314369001,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/12/2023 30.18£                    
PEOPLE SAFETYSUPPL 35314369001,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/12/2023 116.22£                  
PEOPLE SHELL WOODLAND RD DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/12/2023 62.61£                    
PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 18/12/2023 64.52£                    
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 01942722333,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 18/12/2023 4.00£                      
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 41.98£                    
PEOPLE GREGGS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/12/2023 200.00£                  
PEOPLE PADLET  PADLET SOFTWAR HTTPSPADLET.C, CA 94103 8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/12/2023 105.42£                  
PEOPLE WWW.THEHUBEVENTS.COM STOCKPORT SK6,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 21/12/2023 708.00£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 7.15£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 52.47£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 14.30£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 8.99£                      
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/12/2023 485.00£                  
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/12/2023 130.00£                  
PLACE LNER ONLINE 03457225333,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/12/2023 129.00£                  
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/12/2023 7.35£                      
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2023 14.99£                    
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 14/12/2023 7.35£                      
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/12/2023 165.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/12/2023 793.41£                  
PLACE OYO-Booking-290324232 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/12/2023 43.00£                    
PLACE OYO-Booking-290352812 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/12/2023 304.00£                  
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/12/2023 152.50£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/12/2023 700.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/12/2023 39.76£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/12/2023 1,500.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/12/2023 70.00£                    
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/12/2023 960.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/12/2023 480.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/12/2023 60.00£                    
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/12/2023 515.99£                  
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/12/2023 77.45£                    
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/12/2023 10.00£                    
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/12/2023 20.00£                    
PLACE Dunelm SoftFurnishings Leicester,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 21/12/2023 35.00£                    
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/12/2023 261.05£                  
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/12/2023 20.00£                    
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/12/2023 300.00£                  
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/12/2023 95.00£                    
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/12/2023 22.99£                    
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/12/2023 9.00£                      
PLACE Amazon.co.uk JY2DG35M5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/12/2023 41.03£                    
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/12/2023 37.25£                    
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/12/2023 44.70£                    
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/12/2023 260.00£                  
PLACE ARMADA GUESTHOUSE REDCAR REDCAR,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/12/2023 336.00£                  
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/12/2023 90.17£                    
PLACE AMAZON  NA 291123 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/11/2023 12.50£                    
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 25.06£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 4.99£                      
PLACE SPOTTED PENGUIN IPSWICH,  00039 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 30/11/2023 370.44£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 56.70£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 7.98£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2023 17.39-£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2023 22.52-£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2023 25.13-£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 23.50£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 4.10-£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2023 3.89£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2023 3.10£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2023 18.44£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/12/2023 36.90£                    
PLACE SPOTTED PENGUIN IPSWICH,  00039 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/12/2023 370.44-£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 9.88£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 10.98£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 25.47£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 37.35£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 15.58£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 11.33£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 18.07£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 13.58£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 11.95£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 56.70-£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 9.80£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 17.48£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 27.52£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 8.94£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 6.74£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 17.52£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 13.00£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 16.23£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 9.98£                      
PLACE SPOTTED PENGUIN IPSWICH,  00039 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 06/12/2023 192.36£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 21.28£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2023 7.98-£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2023 8.57£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2023 33.58£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 6.77£                      
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2023 62.30£                    
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2023 64.30£                    
PLACE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONLINE HEATHHALL,  5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 13/12/2023 179.99£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2023 13.98-£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2023 32.50£                    
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 20/12/2023 15.00£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2023 21.93£                    
PLACE ABLEWORLD ENGINEERS STAPELY,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2023 37.50£                    
PLACE SP SLEEP-BEDS PENZANCE,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 21/12/2023 367.96£                  
PLACE LOW COST FUNERAL STRATTON AUDL,  7261 Personal Services Funeral services & crematoriums 14/12/2023 100.00£                  
PLACE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 30/11/2023 4.26£                      
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/11/2023 28.90£                    
PLACE JULIE'S OF DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 30/11/2023 18.00£                    
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PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/12/2023 261.26£                  
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/12/2023 129.99£                  
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/12/2023 26.80£                    
PLACE GREGGS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 01/12/2023 10.49£                    
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 03/12/2023 20.22£                    
PLACE LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/12/2023 15.38£                    
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/12/2023 17.24£                    
PLACE MARTIN MCCOLL DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 02/12/2023 5.20£                      
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 30/11/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE STARBUCKS BEEHIVE BLACKBURN,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 01/12/2023 5.85£                      
PLACE WETHERBY WH SMITHS WEST YORKSHIR,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 01/12/2023 16.49£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/12/2023 18.85£                    
PLACE ALIEXPRESS.COM London,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/12/2023 200.32£                  
PLACE ALIEXPRESS.COM London,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/12/2023 12.30£                    
PLACE COSTA COFFEE 43011299 DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 04/12/2023 15.70£                    
PLACE JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 04/12/2023 389.60£                  
PLACE Marketplace WWW.ALIEXPRES,  5262 #N/A #N/A 04/12/2023 16.09£                    
PLACE SP STEVE MADDEN UK NIEUWKUIJK,  05253 5139 Business Clothing and Footwear Commercial footwear 04/12/2023 90.00£                    
PLACE T K MAXX DARLINGTON,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 04/12/2023 35.97£                    
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2023 9.75£                      
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 05/12/2023 53.31£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2023 20.88£                    
PLACE SIM KING LTD DARLINGTON,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/12/2023 4.00£                      
PLACE SIM KING LTD DARLINGTON,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/12/2023 14.00£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2023 43.65£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2023 4.25£                      
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/12/2023 5.60£                      
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/12/2023 23.15£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2023 4.00£                      
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2023 24.74£                    
PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2023 80.00£                    
PLACE JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 12/12/2023 135.00£                  
PLACE SHEIN.COM READING,  00071 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 12/12/2023 127.11£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2023 258.21£                  
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 351.07£                  
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 14.70-£                    
PLACE PALMERS TYRES LIMITED COUNTY DURHAM,  7534 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Tyre retread & repair 12/12/2023 15.00£                    
PLACE SKIDDLE BADBOYCHILLERC SKIDDLE.COM,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 13/12/2023 46.00£                    
PLACE CREATIVELIFESTORYWORK GATESHEAD,  00084 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 14/12/2023 50.00£                    
PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 14/12/2023 28.54£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/12/2023 17.13£                    
PLACE LNER CAR PARK DAR DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/12/2023 6.25£                      
PLACE Ma-He Coastal Indian Rest Leeds,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 17/12/2023 95.70£                    
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2023 10.90£                    
PLACE WH Smith Darlington Darlington,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 17/12/2023 5.99£                      
PLACE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2023 137.00£                  
PLACE CAFFE NERO LEEDS STATION YORKSHIRE,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 17/12/2023 12.10£                    
PLACE CARD FACTORY MORTON PARK,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 18/12/2023 5.99£                      
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2023 18.39£                    
PLACE SP ELIZABETHS EMBROI STOCKTON-ON-T,  00183 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 18/12/2023 82.50£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/12/2023 32.45£                    
PLACE COSTA COFFEE 43011299 DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 19/12/2023 11.25£                    
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2023 31.48£                    
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PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/12/2023 14.81£                    
PLACE MCDONALDS THINFORD,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/12/2023 17.64£                    
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 20/12/2023 9.50£                      
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 20/12/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 20/12/2023 4.50£                      
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/12/2023 108.10£                  
PLACE CO-OP GROUP 070136 COCKERTON (SF,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/12/2023 2.50£                      
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/12/2023 3.90£                      
PLACE Amazon Prime DQ9VU2WT5 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2023 8.99£                      
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/12/2023 122.53£                  
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/12/2023 12.45£                    
PLACE BENGAL HERITAGE DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/12/2023 152.25£                  
PLACE HARTLEPOOL ROUND TABLE HARTLEPOOL,  00269 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 22/12/2023 50.00£                    
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 22/12/2023 26.08£                    
PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/12/2023 20.00£                    
PLACE SumUp   AucklandProjec Bishop Auckla,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2023 9.00£                      
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/12/2023 5.68£                      
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/12/2023 7.98£                      
PLACE MCDONALDS MIDDLESBROUGH,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/12/2023 11.46£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/12/2023 12.34£                    
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/12/2023 16.46£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/12/2023 13.25£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/12/2023 10.00£                    
PLACE CHERRYPICKER SHOP LTD ROWLEY,  00089 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 04/12/2023 48.17£                    
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/12/2023 9.99£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 74.91£                    
PLACE PASS  PORTABLE APPLIAN STOCKTON ON T,  8734 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Testing labs (non-medical) 06/12/2023 1,080.00£               
PLACE PAYPAL  PIPEEQUIPME 35314369001,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 11/12/2023 60.60£                    
PLACE REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD LEIGHTON BUZZ,  00074 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/12/2023 21.15£                    
PLACE CHEMIPHASE INTERNATIONAL ORMSKIRK,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 19/12/2023 25.64£                    
PLACE Motor Parts Direct DARLIN Darlington,  5013 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 20/12/2023 348.82£                  
PLACE ANCHOR PUMPS CO LTD WARRINGTON,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 28/12/2023 486.00£                  
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/11/2023 47.00£                    
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/11/2023 47.00£                    
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/11/2023 47.00£                    
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 30/11/2023 9.30£                      
PLACE OYO-Booking-288461928 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2023 159.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2023 220.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2023 200.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/11/2023 50.00£                    
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/11/2023 47.92£                    
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/11/2023 200.89£                  
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/12/2023 150.00£                  
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/12/2023 850.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/12/2023 165.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/12/2023 165.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/12/2023 146.84£                  
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 04/12/2023 7.50£                      
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/12/2023 400.00£                  
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/12/2023 350.00£                  
PLACE OYO-Booking-288862112 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/12/2023 421.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/12/2023 110.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/12/2023 78.52£                    
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/12/2023 63.22£                    
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 05/12/2023 26.00£                    
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 05/12/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/12/2023 50.00£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/12/2023 50.00£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/12/2023 1,700.00£               
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 05/12/2023 454.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/12/2023 420.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/12/2023 339.62£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/12/2023 643.48£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/12/2023 50.98£                    
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/12/2023 460.96£                  
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/12/2023 1,400.00£               
PLACE The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/12/2023 110.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/12/2023 92.80£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/12/2023 300.00-£                  
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/12/2023 50.00£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/12/2023 700.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/12/2023 165.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/12/2023 606.75£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/12/2023 54.04£                    
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/12/2023 627.15£                  
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/12/2023 7.50£                      
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/12/2023 700.00£                  
PLACE LNER ONLINE 03457225333,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/12/2023 54.60£                    
PLACE OYO-Booking-289601801 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/12/2023 441.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/12/2023 110.00£                  
PLACE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958,  4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 12/12/2023 96.00£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/12/2023 2,250.00£               
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/12/2023 210.00£                  
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/12/2023 450.00£                  
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/12/2023 479.00£                  
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/12/2023 201.50£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/12/2023 140.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/12/2023 420.00£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/12/2023 364.06£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/12/2023 152.97£                  
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/12/2023 649.59£                  
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/12/2023 400.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/12/2023 60.00£                    
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/12/2023 55.00£                    
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/12/2023 50.00£                    
PLACE OYO-Booking-289601801 London,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/12/2023 20.00-£                    
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/12/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/12/2023 9.00£                      
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/12/2023 14.00£                    
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 20/12/2023 26.00£                    
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/12/2023 360.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/12/2023 275.00£                  
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/12/2023 120.00£                  
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/12/2023 42.98£                    
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/12/2023 42.98£                    
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/12/2023 42.98£                    
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PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/12/2023 42.98£                    
PLACE The Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/12/2023 60.00£                    
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/12/2023 9.00£                      
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 28/12/2023 44.86£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 16.96£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 36.48£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 32.68£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 42.20£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 98.99£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 49.02£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2023 52.82£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2023 11.98£                    
PLACE ALIEXPRESS.COM London,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/12/2023 855.17£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 35.97£                    
PLACE Marketplace WWW.ALIEXPRES,  5262 #N/A #N/A 01/12/2023 871.97-£                  
PLACE Marketplace WWW.ALIEXPRES,  5262 #N/A #N/A 01/12/2023 871.97£                  
PLACE CROWN WORKSPACE ENFIELD,  00011 8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/12/2023 168.30£                  
PLACE Hole in the Wall Darlington,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 07/12/2023 167.40£                  
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/12/2023 43.88£                    
PLACE Hole in the Wall Darlington,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 09/12/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 31.52£                    
PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/12/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2023 177.54£                  
PLACE Leaders Paper Merchants Middlesbrough,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/12/2023 26.40£                    
PLACE Vue Entertainment Ltd Chiswick, Lon,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 27/12/2023 29.94£                    
PLACE BLACKPOOL.GOV.UK BLACKPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/12/2023 33.00£                    
PLACE DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY DUMFRIES,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/12/2023 22.00£                    
PLACE STC PAY ? WEBPAY SOUTH SHEILDS,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE STIRLING COUNCIL INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/12/2023 16.25£                    
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/12/2023 22.00£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2023 43.99£                    
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO,  00012 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 18/12/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE THE PHARMACY GROUP LIM RADLETT,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 18/12/2023 37.59£                    
PLACE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO,  00012 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 19/12/2023 80.00£                    
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2023 0.18£                      
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2023 131.31£                  
PLACE SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHY CO BANBURY, OXFO,  00161 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/12/2023 21.45£                    
PLACE Footasylum Limited Pilsworth, Bu,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 06/12/2023 99.99£                    
PLACE Footasylum Limited Pilsworth, Bu,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 06/12/2023 94.98£                    
PLACE JD SPORTS FASHION PLC Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 07/12/2023 140.20£                  
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 07/12/2023 7.00£                      
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2023 4.48-£                      
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2023 144.23£                  
PLACE AMZN Digital 353-12477661,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2023 10.00£                    
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2023 7.62-£                      
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/12/2023 150.84£                  
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/12/2023 124.84£                  
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/12/2023 0.71-£                      
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 37.01£                    
PLACE FACEBK  R2VTBWPPH2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/12/2023 20.78£                    
PLACE Google ADS6406675694 Dublin,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/12/2023 87.66£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 62.27£                    
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/12/2023 11.00£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2023 31.20£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2023 24.10£                    
PLACE Amazon.co.uk TV4GV8K45 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/12/2023 11.88£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2023 51.35£                    
PLACE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2023 18.04£                    
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2023 43.21£                    
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 5K0WP84G5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/12/2023 15.45£                    
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 30/11/2023 31.50-£                    
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 30/11/2023 35.00£                    
PLACE MCDONALDS GATESHEAD,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 07/12/2023 28.16£                    
PLACE Decathlon Leeds Leeds,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 09/12/2023 21.77£                    
PLACE Make-A-Wish Nederland Hilversum,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 09/12/2023 2.00£                      
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/12/2023 8.40£                      
PLACE METRIC REDCAR,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 12/12/2023 4.40£                      
PLACE Planet Leisure Ltd Newton Ayclif,  7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 13/12/2023 26.00£                    
PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 7.30£                      
PLACE HOLLYWOOD BOWL PUTTSTARS,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 15/12/2023 25.40£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/12/2023 153.93£                  
PLACE MEDICREC RICHMOND,  00107 8299 Training and Educational Schools 19/12/2023 700.00£                  
PLACE eBay O 02-10988-38989 LONDON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/12/2023 21.94£                    
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 28/12/2023 25.00£                    
PLACE VUE LONDON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 06/12/2023 22.50£                    
PLACE VUE LONDON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 12/12/2023 22.50-£                    
PLACE STANFORDMAR 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 12/12/2023 154.78£                  
PLACE BSI STANDARDS LTD LONDON,  00044 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 15/12/2023 302.00£                  
PLACE TCV.ORG.UK DONCASTER,  00045 7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 18/12/2023 60.00£                    
PLACE VUE LONDON,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 21/12/2023 22.50£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 54.88£                    
PLACE CERTSURE LLP PORTAL INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 514.50£                  
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 30/11/2023 125.40£                  
PLACE TRADE COUNTER DIRECT DEVON,  00047 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/11/2023 50.57£                    
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2023 209.99£                  
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2023 39.98£                    
PLACE VENTILATIONLAND LTD Slough,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 01/12/2023 63.70£                    
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 07/12/2023 1,314.00£               
PLACE WOLSELEY UK DARLINGTON,  1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 07/12/2023 1,314.00£               
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/12/2023 102.42£                  
PLACE DR PIPE 35314369001,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 08/12/2023 74.89£                    
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 11/12/2023 76.14£                    
PLACE Hamilton Gas Products Lim Bangor,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 12/12/2023 129.95£                  
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 12/12/2023 78.51£                    
PLACE PLUMBASE STOCKTON HEAT,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 13/12/2023 789.74£                  
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/12/2023 114.99£                  
PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE,  00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 14/12/2023 256.50£                  
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/12/2023 39.99£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/12/2023 12.48£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/12/2023 11.48£                    
PLACE ACCULIMITED 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 20/12/2023 35.10£                    
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PLACE CERTSURE LLP PORTAL INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2023 37.20£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 275.94£                  
PLACE JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 05/12/2023 130.50£                  
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/12/2023 99.99£                    
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/12/2023 55.00£                    
PLACE Showcase Teesside Nottingham,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 09/12/2023 30.05£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 45.67£                    
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/12/2023 10.99£                    
PLACE Amazon.co.uk BC9Y75DG5 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/12/2023 87.50£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 59.95£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 18.90£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2023 116.67£                  
PLACE Amazon.co.uk EE80G7O75 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/12/2023 26.46£                    
PLACE BRIDEBOOK LONDON,  00017 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 14/12/2023 183.90£                  
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/12/2023 35.62£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 20.99£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 21.08£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 28.93£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 25.98£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 6.98£                      
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 25.99£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 19.56£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2023 51.96£                    
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2023 33.98£                    
RESOURCES FACEBK  KDKAJXF3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 02/12/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES PAYPAL  FUZZ CLUB 35314369001,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 04/12/2023 29.58£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 74.40£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2023 20.99£                    
RESOURCES FACEBK  K9V2UXT3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/12/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES PAYPAL  TOBLERONE 35314369001,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/12/2023 27.99£                    
RESOURCES FACEBK  GUPYVWT2J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/12/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES BOOKER LTD - 38561094 WELLINGBOROUG,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 307.46£                  
RESOURCES FACEBK U2GQYWP3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/12/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2023 5.99£                      
RESOURCES FACEBK QDVTEXB3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/12/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES FACEBK CL656XP3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/12/2023 217.60£                  
RESOURCES FACEBK NERX3YF3J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/12/2023 194.79£                  
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2023 13.99£                    
RESOURCES FACEBK EFGDPX33J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/12/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES LAKES ICE CREAM KENDAL,  5441 Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 23/12/2023 889.20£                  
RESOURCES FACEBK TP82RX73J2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/12/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness PK0XK5D85 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/12/2023 47.02£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/12/2023 39.19£                    
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 06/12/2023 445.00£                  
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2023 12.88£                    
RESOURCES HALFORDS E.COMM REDDITCH,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 13/12/2023 63.96£                    
RESOURCES WWW.HTTPS://BSFIXINGS. 01722337555,  5039 Building Materials Construction materials 13/12/2023 128.52£                  
RESOURCES HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 18/12/2023 47.96-£                    
RESOURCES JRB ENT LTD 01614915001,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 18/12/2023 285.12£                  
RESOURCES PREMIER FARNELL PRESTON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 19/12/2023 44.64£                    
RESOURCES FACEBK  6XW44WB8F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/11/2023 7.27£                      
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 21.36£                    
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2023 27.00£                    
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RESOURCES ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2023 30.00£                    
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2023 27.30£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2023 19.93£                    
RESOURCES ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/12/2023 30.00£                    
RESOURCES CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 06/12/2023 487.00£                  
RESOURCES ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2023 52.65£                    
RESOURCES ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2023 21.00£                    
RESOURCES ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2023 14.85£                    
RESOURCES ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/12/2023 18.00£                    
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 1,142.00£               
RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 13/12/2023 9.60£                      
RESOURCES pay.amazon.com amazon.co.uk,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 13/12/2023 106.49£                  
RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/12/2023 7.49£                      
RESOURCES ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/12/2023 3.60£                      
RESOURCES EVENTBRITE.COM ORG FEE HTTPSWWW.EVEN, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/12/2023 19.00£                    
RESOURCES UNO Momento Darlington Lt Darlington,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/12/2023 152.91£                  
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 1T1YZ9GC5 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/12/2023 8.99£                      
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/12/2023 22.09£                    
RESOURCES THE STATIONERY OFFICE LONDON,  00018 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 01/12/2023 37.52£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2023 39.32£                    
RESOURCES HSE  ID-7572342 LONDON,  00018 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/12/2023 114.71£                  
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/12/2023 24.99£                    
RESOURCES High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/12/2023 198.00£                  
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2023 266.00£                  
RESOURCES High Street Vouchers Liverpool,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/12/2023 234.25£                  
RESOURCES IOSH SERVICES LTD LEICESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/12/2023 327.60£                  
RESOURCES AMAZON  203-5352925-99 LUXEMBOURG,  01855 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/11/2023 104.86£                  
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 13.98£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 54.90£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 25.76£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 17.98£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 58.90£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 129.90£                  
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2023 15.99£                    
RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 29/11/2023 374.00£                  
RESOURCES RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 29/11/2023 700.00£                  
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness SQ4OG79Y5 amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 24.97£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2023 10.62£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 9.56£                      
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 7.48£                      
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 17.98£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2023 36.95£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2023 10.99£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/12/2023 46.39£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/12/2023 3.57£                      
RESOURCES CRICUT WWW.CRICUT.CO, UT 84095 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 23/12/2023 71.88£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2023 17.28£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2023 6.50£                      
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2023 95.98£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2023 10.55£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2023 14.39£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2023 25.12£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/12/2023 316.80£                  
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RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/12/2023 9.31£                      
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/12/2023 17.99£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/12/2023 20.57£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/12/2023 30.39£                    
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/12/2023 37.24£                    
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